
 SM Compak Sporting 2020

Pla LagNamn Namn Sve1 Sve2 Sve3 Thn1 Thn2 Thn3 Tot Sär
1 Falköping 1 64 70 69 74 69 66 412

   Anders Bore 22 23 23 25 25 23 141
   David Mohlin 22 24 25 24 23 22 140
   Rebecka Bergkvist 20 23 21 25 21 21 131

1 Nimrod 67 66 68 68 71 67 407
   Markus Larsson 24 22 24 23 25 24 142
   Martin Andersson 24 19 25 24 23 22 137
   Annika Johansson 19 25 19 21 23 21 128

2 Vikbolandet 1 71 68 72 69 67 58 405 68
   Jim Forsberg 24 21 25 23 24 19 136 21
   Jens Hellström 23 24 24 23 23 18 135 24
   Alfred Hellström 24 23 23 23 20 21 134 23

3 Svegeråsen 1 72 65 64 69 70 65 405 65
   Jonathan Hermansson 24 22 24 23 25 24 142 22
   Carl Andersson 25 21 21 24 23 24 138 21
   Magnus Andersson 23 22 19 22 22 17 125 22

4 Skepplanda 1 68 63 70 70 67 63 401
   Stefan Roswall 24 20 24 25 22 22 137
   Andreas Persson 23 22 24 22 23 20 134
   Emil Håkansson 21 21 22 23 22 21 130

5 Falköping 2 65 66 71 70 59 69 400
   Tommy Lundgren 24 20 24 25 20 24 137
   Michael Englund 20 24 23 23 21 23 134
   Kennet Järpehult 21 22 24 22 18 22 129

6 Kalmarbygdens Jägare 66 63 68 69 68 65 399
   Karl Petersson 22 20 24 23 25 22 136
   Magnus Nilsson 23 22 23 24 21 21 134
   Peter Haglund 21 21 21 22 22 22 129

7 Eskilstuna 1 65 68 67 71 63 64 398
   Richard Berg 24 24 24 23 23 25 143
   Johnnie Karlsson 23 23 23 24 23 20 136
   Stefan Karlsson 18 21 20 24 17 19 119

8 Östgöta Jsk 59 67 65 65 69 61 386
   Pelle Persson 21 22 24 20 22 24 133
   Fredrik Holm 19 23 21 24 24 20 131
   Mats Pantzar 19 22 20 21 23 17 122

9 Svegeråsen 2 66 60 65 65 67 62 385
   Andreas Johansson 23 21 24 24 23 22 137
   Joakim Larsson 22 19 24 21 22 20 128
   Bernhard Raimondo 21 20 17 20 22 20 120

10 Trollhättan 66 61 59 67 63 66 382
   Mikael Johansson 23 17 20 23 23 23 129
   Tommy Lövgren 23 21 20 22 20 21 127
   Jan Ekberg 20 23 19 22 20 22 126

11 Svegeråsen 3 60 52 62 67 58 63 362
   Mats Ahlin 22 19 23 23 21 22 130
   Stefan Eksvärd 20 19 20 21 18 23 121
   Michael Liedberg 18 14 19 23 19 18 111
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12 Eskilstuna 2 62 64 59 61 60 55 361
   Johnny Landell 24 22 18 22 22 17 125
   Andreas Humble 19 23 20 21 20 18 121
   Timo Rajasaari 19 19 21 18 18 20 115

13 Vikbolandet 2 61 49 64 64 62 58 358
   Rickard Hellström 22 21 21 22 22 17 125
   Henrik Forsberg 20 11 23 23 21 20 118
   Jonas Hellström 19 17 20 19 19 21 115

14 Skövde 57 50 60 67 64 58 356
   Karl-Johan Brindbergs 17 20 24 23 19 17 120
   Erik Dagman 22 16 14 21 23 23 119
   Charlotta Nyvaller 18 14 22 23 22 18 117

15 Skepplanda 2 52 56 63 62 55 54 342
   Mattias Stenström 19 20 20 22 20 18 119
   Johan Frisk 20 21 21 19 18 19 118
   Ingemar Nordberg 13 15 22 21 17 17 105

16 Lerum 55 57 58 63 50 53 336
   Lars-Åke Aspgren 21 22 18 23 20 19 123
   Lars Hildenborg 18 18 20 21 13 18 108
   Karl-Henrik Karlsson 16 17 20 19 17 16 105

17 Roslagen 54 54 62 58 56 50 334
   Johan Nygren 20 18 23 22 20 20 123
   Hansi Jarosch 20 22 22 20 18 17 119
   Nathalie Berg 14 14 17 16 18 13 92

18 Svegeråsen 4 42 45 50 54 55 37 283
   Christer Eksvärd 16 14 18 20 20 14 102
   Sören Kjellström 16 15 14 18 21 13 97
   Wilma Byhage 10 16 18 16 14 10 84
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Jun
Pla Förnamn Efternamn KlubbNamn LicensNr Sve1 Sve2 Sve3 Thn1 Thn2 Thn3 Total Sär

1 Andreas Johansson Svegeråsens JSK IID01962713 23 21 24 24 23 22 137
2 Alfred Hellström Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID01635710 24 23 23 23 20 21 134
3 Pelle Persson Östgöta JSK IID02253127 21 22 24 20 22 24 133
4 Ludwig Jansson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb IID01409986 20 21 22 21 24 19 127
5 Johan Frisk Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID00990642 20 21 21 19 18 19 118
6 Jakob Gustavsson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb IID00981427 16 19 18 20 19 17 109
7 Gustaf Sundin Hempel Glömminge-Algutsrum-Färjestaden JSKIID04967278 15 14 18 19 20 14 100
8 Wilma Byhage Svegeråsens JSK IID01965552 10 16 18 16 14 10 84
9 Emelie Jönsson Brösarps Jaktskytteklubb IID01976955 6 8 12 16 19 8 69

Dam
Pla Förnamn Efternamn KlubbNamn LicensNr Sve1 Sve2 Sve3 Thn1 Thn2 Thn3 Total Sär

1 Rebecka Bergkvist Falköpings Sportskytteklubb IID01275783 20 23 21 25 21 21 131
2 Annika Johansson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID02135059 19 25 19 21 23 21 128
3 Sofie Haage Norrahammars Jakt & SSK IID00789934 21 20 20 23 21 18 123
4 Madelene Pantzar Östgöta JSK IID01114287 17 22 22 21 21 19 122
5 Charlotta Nyvaller Skövde Jaktskytteklubb IID04891050 18 14 22 23 22 18 117
6 Annelie Gullstrand För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan IID01159877 18 18 18 24 20 18 116
7 Amanda von Eisenhart Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID00949810 17 16 20 17 21 18 109
8 Carina Hellström Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID01568621 16 15 16 18 15 19 99
9 Nathalie Berg Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb IID01615910 14 14 17 16 18 13 92

Herr
Pla Förnamn Efternamn KlubbNamn LicensNr Sve1 Sve2 Sve3 Thn1 Thn2 Thn3 Total Sär

1 Richard Berg Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00912591 24 24 24 23 23 25 143
2 Markus Larsson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01503204 24 22 24 23 25 24 142 6
3 Jonathan Hermansson Svegeråsens JSK IID01440185 24 22 24 23 25 24 142 2
4 Anders Bore Falköpings Sportskytteklubb IID00676597 22 23 23 25 25 23 141
5 David Mohlin Falköpings Sportskytteklubb IID01475800 22 24 25 24 23 22 140
6 Carl Andersson Svegeråsens JSK IID01484715 25 21 21 24 23 24 138
7 Martin Andersson Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01646246 24 19 25 24 23 22 137
7 Tommy Lundgren Falköpings Sportskytteklubb IID01095125 24 20 24 25 20 24 137
7 Stefan Roswall Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02211887 24 20 24 25 22 22 137

10 Jim Forsberg Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID00464012 24 21 25 23 24 19 136
10 Johnnie Karlsson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID01624053 23 23 23 24 23 20 136
10 Karl Petersson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 IID04313192 22 20 24 23 25 22 136
13 Jens Hellström Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID01568699 23 24 24 23 23 18 135
13 Roar Olsen Skillingmarks Skyttegille IID01413758 23 22 23 22 23 22 135
13 Anton Olof Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb IID01656802 22 18 25 25 23 22 135
16 Michael Englund Falköpings Sportskytteklubb IID00623916 20 24 23 23 21 23 134
16 Rickard Jansson Tibro Jaktskytteklubb IID01643905 24 18 24 23 21 24 134
16 Magnus Nilsson Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 IID04020224 23 22 23 24 21 21 134
16 Andreas Persson Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02607934 23 22 24 22 23 20 134
20 Marcus Eklund Wings & Clays Sporting Club IID01977925 24 21 21 25 21 19 131
20 Marcus Flodström Sunderby Sport och JaktskytteklubbIID02127859 21 19 23 24 25 19 131
20 Fredrik Holm Östgöta JSK IID01115264 19 23 21 24 24 20 131
23 Mats Ahlin Svegeråsens JSK IID01180854 22 19 23 23 21 22 130
23 Henrik Brunander Ulricehamns Sportskyttar IID03129150 21 20 24 23 24 18 130
23 Jesper Hedwall Strängnäs Jaktskytteklubb IID01735182 22 24 18 24 22 20 130
23 Emil Håkansson Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02211896 21 21 22 23 22 21 130
27 Peter Haglund Kalmarbygdens Jägare 08-05 IID01557335 21 21 21 22 22 22 129
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27 Mikael Johansson För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan IID00957233 23 17 20 23 23 23 129
27 Kennet Järpehult Falköpings Sportskytteklubb IID02163728 21 22 24 22 18 22 129
30 Joakim Larsson Svegeråsens JSK IID03863210 22 19 24 21 22 20 128
31 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan IID03955633 23 21 20 22 20 21 127
32 Oliver Burenfjäll Nordanlunds Jaktskytteklubb IID01430971 19 19 24 24 22 18 126
32 Jan Ekberg För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan IID01401696 20 23 19 22 20 22 126
34 Magnus Andersson Svegeråsens JSK IID00105441 23 22 19 22 22 17 125
34 Rickard Hellström Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID02160412 22 21 21 22 22 17 125
34 Johnny Landell Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID01411024 24 22 18 22 22 17 125
37 Lars-Åke Aspgren Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID04900271 21 22 18 23 20 19 123
37 Göran Flodström Sunderby Sport och JaktskytteklubbIID01543682 20 18 21 22 22 20 123
37 Johan Nygren Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb IID01524127 20 18 23 22 20 20 123
37 Håkan Olof Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb IID01656110 23 16 20 24 20 20 123
41 Mats Pantzar Östgöta JSK IID01410885 19 22 20 21 23 17 122
42 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01440050 20 19 20 21 18 23 121
42 Andreas Humble Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID04589352 19 23 20 21 20 18 121
44 Karl-Johan Brindbergs Skövde Jaktskytteklubb IID01088802 17 20 24 23 19 17 120
44 Bernhard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK IID00985858 21 20 17 20 22 20 120
46 Erik Dagman Skövde Jaktskytteklubb IID04879299 22 16 14 21 23 23 119
46 Kent Gillstedt Norrahammars Jakt & SSK IID04266143 18 18 21 24 18 20 119
46 Hansi Jarosch Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb IID04400112 20 22 22 20 18 17 119
46 Stefan Karlsson Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID01406509 18 21 20 24 17 19 119
46 Mattias Stenström Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID03500308 19 20 20 22 20 18 119
51 Henrik Forsberg Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID00464011 20 11 23 23 21 20 118
52 Sören Karlsson Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb IID01401141 18 19 20 21 18 20 116
53 Jonas Hellström Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID01568605 19 17 20 19 19 21 115
53 Timo Rajasaari Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00033136 19 19 21 18 18 20 115
55 Peter Uhlén Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02824962 19 15 21 21 22 16 114
56 Emil Axling Åsbro Jaktskytteklubb IID01830171 17 22 19 21 17 16 112
56 Sune Boström Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb IID00251399 22 15 17 20 21 17 112
56 Mattias Lindgren Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb IID02592142 17 15 21 20 23 16 112
56 Joakim Persson Frövi Jaktskytteklubb IID01690114 17 19 20 23 19 14 112
56 Pasi Ruuska Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID05028904 19 17 18 22 23 13 112
61 Peter Larsson Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb IID01689376 17 20 20 19 21 14 111
61 Michael Liedberg Svegeråsens JSK IID01153734 18 14 19 23 19 18 111
61 Daniel Palmkvist Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID02577461 16 17 18 22 18 20 111
61 Jan Söderman Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID02266591 14 19 19 21 21 17 111
65 Rolf Meijer Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01410780 12 21 21 22 20 14 110
66 Lars Hildenborg Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID04894437 18 18 20 21 13 18 108
67 Patrik Nilsson Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb IID03507921 16 14 20 18 19 20 107
68 Karl-Henrik Karlsson Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID00266543 16 17 20 19 17 16 105
68 Mikael Kutt Skillingmarks Skyttegille IID01840142 14 15 17 21 19 19 105
68 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID01784844 13 15 22 21 17 17 105
71 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01153737 16 14 18 20 20 14 102
72 Joakim Eriksson Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb IID02242810 16 17 16 15 22 15 101
73 Sören Kjellström Svegeråsens JSK IID00990142 16 15 14 18 21 13 97
74 Per Magnusson Hemmeslövs Jaktskytteklubb IID01003814 15 14 16 18 19 14 96
75 Per Gustavsson Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb IID02494158 14 12 16 22 11 18 93
75 Clas Persson Östgöta JSK IID05112983 14 14 16 19 14 16 93
77 Jesper Uhlen Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID03553253 15 12 18 17 14 16 92
78 Staffan Backlund Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID03653567 15 18 12 19 10 16 90
79 Henrik Jacobsson Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID01117847 11 15 16 20 11 12 85
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56+
Pla Förnamn Efternamn KlubbNamn LicensNr Sve1 Sve2 Sve3 Thn1 Thn2 Thn3 Total Sär

1 Tommy Lövgren För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan IID03955633 23 21 20 22 20 21 127
2 Jan Ekberg För. Jaktskyttarna Trollhättan IID01401696 20 23 19 22 20 22 126
3 Håkan Olof Stålberg Rosersbergs SportSkytteklubb IID01656110 23 16 20 24 20 20 123
4 Mats Pantzar Östgöta JSK IID01410885 19 22 20 21 23 17 122
5 Bernhard Raimondo Svegeråsens JSK IID00985858 21 20 17 20 22 20 120
6 Sören Karlsson Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb IID01401141 18 19 20 21 18 20 116
7 Jonas Hellström Vikbolandets Lokala JVF IID01568605 19 17 20 19 19 21 115
7 Timo Rajasaari Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb IID00033136 19 19 21 18 18 20 115
9 Peter Larsson Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb IID01689376 17 20 20 19 21 14 111

10 Rolf Meijer Nimrod Jakt och SSF IID01410780 12 21 21 22 20 14 110
11 Karl-Henrik Karlsson Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID00266543 16 17 20 19 17 16 105
11 Ingemar Nordberg Skepplanda Sportskyttar IID01784844 13 15 22 21 17 17 105
13 Sören Kjellström Svegeråsens JSK IID00990142 16 15 14 18 21 13 97
14 Per Gustavsson Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb IID02494158 14 12 16 22 11 18 93
15 Staffan Backlund Lerums Jaktvårds & SpSF IID03653567 15 18 12 19 10 16 90

66+
Pla Förnamn Efternamn KlubbNamn LicensNr Sve1 Sve2 Sve3 Thn1 Thn2 Thn3 Total Sär

1 Stefan Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01440050 20 19 20 21 18 23 121
2 Sune Boström Östhammars Jaktskytteklubb IID00251399 22 15 17 20 21 17 112
3 Michael Liedberg Svegeråsens JSK IID01153734 18 14 19 23 19 18 111
4 Christer Eksvärd Svegeråsens JSK IID01153737 16 14 18 20 20 14 102


